
 

 

Go Forward – 18 Miles 

Ride To Then 
  0.00 START Tazza D'Oro 
  0.00 R N Highland Ave 
0.80 0.80 R Penn Circle 
0.16 0.96 L to stay on Penn Circle 
0.37 1.33 BR Baum Blvd 
0.25 1.58 L S Negley Ave 
0.28 1.86 R Ellsworth Ave 
0.61 2.47 L Morewood Ave 
0.45 2.92 L Forbes Ave 
0.36 3.28 R Margaret Morrison St 
0.23 3.51 L Tech St 
0.11 3.62 L Schenley Dr 
0.50 4.12 R Darlington Rd 
0.13 4.25 R E Circuit Rd 
0.98 5.23 L Schenley Dr 
0.16 5.39 BL Wilmot Rd 
0.18 5.57 ST under Blvd of the Allies 
0.10 5.67 BR Overlook Dr 
1.19 6.86 R Greenfield Rd 
0.37 7.23 R Greenfield Brg 
0.16 7.39 R Alger St 
0.04 7.43 L Winterburn Ave 
0.06 7.49 L Greenfield Ave 

Ride To Then 
0.80 8.29 L Hazelwood Ave 
0.52 8.81 ST Beechwood Blvd 
0.40 9.21 R Fernwald Rd 
0.64 9.85 R Forward Ave, becomes Commercial St 
1.39 11.24 L Church St 
0.37 11.61 R Monongahela Ave 
0.15 11.76 L Washington Ave 
0.19 11.95 R Noble St 
0.10 12.05 L Roslyn St 
0.05 12.10 L S Braddock Ave 
0.19 12.29 R Edgewood Ave 
0.79 13.08 L Race St 
0.09 13.17 R Pennwood Ave 
0.13 13.30 L W Hutchinson Ave 
0.37 13.67 R Savannah Ave, becomes Peebles St 
0.86 14.53 R Ross Ave 
0.07 14.60 L Trenton Ave 
0.15 14.75 L Meade St (unmarked, looks like alley) 
0.58 15.33 L N Homewood Ave 
0.29 15.62 R Reynolds St 
0.83 16.45 ST to join Beechwood Blvd 
0.04 16.49 ST across 5th Ave into parking lot 
0.05 16.54 L at end of parking lot onto trail 
0.10 16.64 BR into small, unnamed street 
0.10 16.74 L Penn Ave 
0.09 16.83 R East Liberty Blvd 
0.79 17.62 R N Highland Ave 
0.61 18.23 FINISH Tazza D'Oro 

 


